LC43-1R0K 1.0 7.9 113.8 0.049 2.56
LC43-1R2K 1.2 7.9 101.0 0.057 2.52
LC43-1R8K 1.8 7.9 92.0 0.064 1.95
LC43-2R2K 2.2 7.9 76.3 0.072 1.75
LC43-2R7K 2.7 7.9 66.6 0.079 1.58
LC43-3R3K 3.3 7.9 63.8 0.087 1.44
LC43-3R9K 3.9 7.9 53.8 0.094 1.33
LC43-4R7K 4.7 7.9 49.5 0.109 1.15
LC43-5R6K 5.6 7.9 43.2 0.126 0.99
LC43-6R8K 6.8 7.9 41.4 0.132 0.95
LC43-8R2K 8.2 7.9 35.8 0.147 0.84
LC43-100K 10 2.5 35.8 0.182 1.04
LC43-120K 12 2.5 32.4 0.210 0.97
LC43-150K 15 2.5 29.3 0.235 0.85
LC43-180K 18 2.5 27.5 0.338 0.74
LC43-220K 22 2.5 24.7 0.378 0.68
LC43-270K 27 2.5 21.7 0.522 0.62
LC43-330K 33 2.5 19.6 0.540 0.56
LC43-390K 39 2.5 18.0 0.587 0.52
LC43-470K 47 2.5 15.6 0.844 0.44
LC43-560K 56 2.5 14.8 0.937 0.42
LC43-680K 68 2.5 13.2 1.117 0.37
LC43Power
Inductors
PART
NUMBER